2015-2016 School Year Underwriting for specific
programming
The following businesses and organizations have provided
monetary support to the Jefferson High School Athletic
Department, which in turn pays for WJEF football and basketball
control room supervisors as well as the AT&T cell service for the
broadcasts during the school year. Thank you for your support!

Cell Service Cost: $696.00
Control Room Supervisor Cost: $1196.00

The Jefferson High School Athletic Department
1801 S. 18" Street
Lafayette, IN. 47905
with assistance from:

Franciscan Physicians Alliance
The State Farm Group
Lafayette Occupational Care/Lafayette Rehab Services
Purdue Federal Credit Union
Kirby Risk
Bob Rohrman Auto Group
The Athlete
vy Tech
State Representative Sheila Klinker
State Senator Ron Alting
Tony Roswarski



Tuesday, March 29, 2016

Lafayette Jefferson High School
2015 - 2016 BASKETBALL B (V/JV)

) Event Start Time Location Depart
Fri  Nov 20 Carmel 7:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Tue Nov 24 Fountain Central 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Wed Nov 25 Crown Point 6:30 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
WionNov 80 J&CHoops'Classico 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Tue Dec 01 J&C Hoops Classic 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Thu Dec 03 J&C Hoops Classic 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Fri Dec 04 J&C Hoops Classic 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Sat Dec 05 J&C Hoops Classic 4:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Sat Dec 05 JV Hoops 10:00 AM Lafayette Central Catholic Away 8:00 AM
Fri  Dec 11 Harrison 6:00 PM Harrison Away 4:15 PM
Fri. Dec 18 Logansport 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Sat Dec 19 Guerin Cathalic High School 6:00 PM Guerin Catholic High School Away 3:30 PM
Fue:Dec: 22 Highland® 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Fri Jan 08 Muncie Central 6:30 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Fri. Jan 15 Anderson 6:30 PM Anderson Away 2:45 PM
Sat Jan 16 Westfield 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Tue Jan 19 Lebanon 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Sat: wdan 23 Valparaisod 6:00 PM Valparaiso Away 2:15 PM
Fri ~Jan 29 Kokomo 6:00 PM Kokomo Away 3:30 PM
—Thu Feb 04 McCutcheon 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
ue Feb 09 West Lafayette 6:00 PM West Lafayette Away 4:15 PM
Sat Feb 13 NCC Tourney TBA TBA Away 8:00 AM
Fuenkeb 116 - Culver Military/Girls Academy 6:00 PM Culver Military/Girls Academy Away 2:45 PM
Fri. Feb 19 NCC Tourney TBA Kokomo Away 3:30 PM
Satuiheb:20:::NCC Tourney, TBA Kokomo Away 8:00 AM
Tue Feb 23 Rensselaer Central 6:30 PM Rensselaer Central Away 3:45 PM
Fri Feb 26 Western 6:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Tue Mar 01 Sectional 6:00 PM Logansport Away 3:30 PM
@ricsMar 04 Sectionaly 6:00 PM Sectional Away 3:30 PM
Sat:»Mar 05 Sectional Final 7:30 PM Sectional Final Away 3:30 PM
SatoMar 19 Semi State (4pm & 6:45pm) 4:00 PM CRAWLEY MAIN GYM Home
Sat, Mar 26 State TBA Away

Printed: 3/29/2016 Page: 1



	Sports 2015-16
	Donation Programs 2016

